

27 CS DJ 618/18 DALJEET SINGH BEDI @ DILJEET SINGH BEDI Vs.
INDERJEET SINGH BEDI

18.01.2020

Present: Counsel for plaintiff

Counsel for defendant

Matter has been part heard by Ld. Predecessor.

Matter taken up for the first time by the undersigned after
posting and arguments have to be re-addressed.

Put up for advancing arguments on application under Order
XII R 6 CPC on 18.04.2020.

(SHELLY ARORA)
ADJ-01(South East) Saket Courts
New Delhi/18.01.2020(sm)