

22CS DJ618/18

DALJEET SINGH BEDI @ DILJEET SINGH BEDI Vs.
INDERJEETSINGH BEDI

11.03.2024

Present : Sh. Bhushan, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
(through VC).
Sh. Gurbax Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff seeks some more time to
file court fee/ address arguments.

In view of same, list **for 20.04.2024.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/11.03.2024 (vg)