

25CS DJ618/18DALJEET SINGH BEDI @ DILJEET SINGH
BEDI Vs. INDERJEETSINGH BEDI

27.05.2024

Present : Sh. Bhushan Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Avtar Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Court fee has been filed on LDOH.

Part arguments heard on application under Order XII

Rule 6 CPC.

Both the parties seek some time to place on record
appropriate judgments.

List for further arguments **for 10.07.2024.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/27.05.2024 (vg)