

10 CS DJ 618-18

DALJEET SINGH BEDI @ DILJEET SINGH BEDI Vs.
INDERJEET SINGH BEDI

03.03.2025

Present:- Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Avtar Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

1. Notice sent to the SDM on 04.01.2025 has been served but none has appeared for SDM.
2. Let fresh notice be issued to SDM Amar Colony to appear on the NDOH on filing of PF by the plaintiff within 7 days.
3. List on **05.04.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/03.03.2025(sk)